
Snr 

15 

16 

54 

66 

94 

147 

195 

241 

413 

465 

477 

485 

493 

516 
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660 

666 

736 

749 

760 

768 

784 

1045 

1121 

1131 

1332 

Namn 

Max Lindström 

Billy Bodin 

Melvin Gardell 

Thor Johansson 

William Rickardsson 

Charlie Linnér 

Anton Lesse Bjursell 

Charlie Evans 

London Åberg Linnér 

Edwin Astbrant 

Mio Svensson 

Vilmer Forsberg 

Wilmer Lowén 

Felix Baldesten Kjellström 

Noah Brännström 

Tor Håkansson 

Maximiliam Melkersson 

Elliot Lord 

Anton Larsson 

Charlie Schuman 

Alvin Karlsson 

Bob Tapper Bäcker 

Viktor Hellentin 

Viljar Trasti-Smedstad 

Odin Hartveit-Jacobsen 

Liam Beckius 

Team/Sponsor 

FFRacing Team 

Team cljp Sweden 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Power by JJ racing 

Power by JJ racing 

Power by JJ racing 

Motostar Racing 

FFRacing Team 

CEC RACING 

MX-Training 

KGMX Team 

Klubb 

SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 

Göta MS 

Hallsbergs MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Folkare MK 

Sösdala MK 

SMK Värnamo 

MC Alingsås 

Vrigstad MK 

Vimmerby MS 

Landskrona MK 

MK Tranan 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Tibro MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

SMK Ronneby 

Karlstad MX Klubb 

SMK Värnamo 

Arlanda MC 

Hörby MCK 

Varbergs MK 

Grängesbergs MS 

Eda MK 

Kristiansand MK 

Nord-Odal MX 

Eda MK 

MC-fabrikat 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Federation 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 
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SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

NMF 

NMF 

SVEMO 
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Licensed to:  SMK Eksjö MC & US 

JSM, USM & Svemo Cup, SMK Eksjö MC & US 

USM 85cc 

Träning Grp A 

Practice (15:00 Time) 

Stopté 1,710 km 
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